

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7589-7593/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 31/01/2005 in OJC 5429, 6728, 11813 & 11814 of 2000 and WP (C)

1197/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BHUBANESWAR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADIKANDA BISWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacation of interim stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

I.A.Nos.11-15 (appln. to implead as respondent and to file detailed reply

to the SLP)

Date: 03/03/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

Ms. Kshyama Singh, Adv.

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay ,Adv

Ms. Kumud Lata Das ,Adv

Mr.Dipak Kumar Jena ,Adv

Mr. Mahendra Kumar Pradhan, Adv.

Mr. Pabitra Kumar Biswal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to bring on LRs. of

respondent.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
SINGH)

COURT MASTER
ER

(ANAND

COURT MAST