

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4036-4040 OF 2007

BHUBANESWAR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ADIKANDA BISWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay, Intervention/Impleadment)

Date: 01/12/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Verma, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, A.O.R.
Mr. S. Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Kumud Lata Das, A.O.R.

Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not next week.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master